ESSB 6091 - H AMD TO H AMD (H-3193.3) By Representative Murray

1	On page 28, line 36 of the amendment, after "LEAF
2	Transportation Document" strike "2005-1" and insert "2005-3"
3	On page 32, line 6 of the amendment, after "LEAP Transportation
4	Document" strike "2005-1" and insert "2005-3"
5	On page 35, line 4 of the amendment, after "LEAP Transportation
6	Document" strike "2005-1" and insert "2005-3"
7	On page 36, line 21 of the amendment, after "LEAF
8	Transportation Document" strike "2005-1" and insert "2005-3"
9	On page 37, line 12 of the amendment, after "LEAF
10	Transportation Document" strike "2005-1" and insert "2005-3"
11	On page 39, line 25 of the amendment, after "LEAF
12	Transportation Document strike "2005-1" and insert "2005-3"

EFFECT: Correcting references to an external document that describes the projects funded by this act.